
E.L. HAYNES PUBLIC CHARTER SCHOOL
Calendar Snapshot for Staff

SY 2023-2024

We are excited to release our 2023-2024 School Year Calendar. The first day of the
2023-2024 School Year is August 21, 2023.

Staff Summer Institute

All LEA / 12-Month Staff Must Be On site July 31

New Staff Institute August 7-9

Coaches Institute August 7-9

All Staff Institute (10-month staff return for the new year) August 10-18

Breaks (No School for Students or 10-Month Employees)

October Break Friday, October 6 - Monday, October 9

Thanksgiving Break Monday, November 20 - Friday, November 24

Winter Break Wednesday, December 20 - Monday, January 1

February Break Monday, February 19 - Friday, February 23

Spring Break Monday, April 15 - Friday, April 19

For the full list of holidays and breaks for 12-month employees, click here.

Buildings Close at 4:00 p.m. (No Aftercare for Students)

Friday, September 1 Friday, May 24 Tuesday, June 18

Teacher Professional Development Days (No School for Students, EDP will be
provided, except where noted)

Friday, September 22 Friday, October 27 Friday, December 8

Tuesday, January 2 (No EDP) Friday, January 26 Friday, March 8

Friday, April 5

Family - Teacher Conference Days (Wednesdays, from 2:00 - 7:00 p.m.)

September 27 December 13 February 28 April 24
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https://www.elhaynes.org/wp-content/uploads/2023/03/SY-23-24-Schedule-of-Holidays-12-month-Employees.pdf
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Quarter Start and End Dates

Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Quarter 4

August 21, 2023 October 30, 2023 January 29, 2024 April 8, 2024

October 27, 2023 January 26, 2024 April 5, 2024 June 14, 2024

Holidays

Labor Day September 4

Indigenous Peoples’ Day October 9

Veterans Day (observed) November 10

Thanksgiving Day November 23

Christmas Day (observed) December 25

New Year’s Day January 1

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day January 15

Presidents Day February 19

Emancipation Day April 16

Memorial Day May 27

Juneteenth June 19

Independence Day July 4

For the full list of holidays for 12-month employees, click HERE.

Last Day of School
The last day of school for students for the 2023-2024 School Year is currently scheduled for
Tuesday, June 18, 2024. There is NO aftercare available on the last day of school.We have
two additional days held for snow days on June 20 and June 21, 2024. If these days are
required to make up instruction, we will provide updates to staff and families, as needed.

Summer Programming (2024)

June 24 - July 26
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https://www.elhaynes.org/wp-content/uploads/2023/03/SY-23-24-Schedule-of-Holidays-12-month-Employees.pdf
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On March 1, 2023, E.L. Haynes released a three-year calendar outlining our academic
calendars through summer 2026.We understand that we may need to make changes to
some details of the calendars. We will communicate with staff and families by March 1 of
the prior school year should any changes be necessary.
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https://www.elhaynes.org/wp-content/uploads/2023/03/Three-Year-Academic-Calendar-for-Staff-FINAL-3.1.23.pdf

